
2008 VICTORIAN DRIVE STORMWATER DRAINAGE

CONTRACT NUMBER 46-08 (K8-054)

Receive bids:  Thursday, June 26, 2008, Room 303, 2:00 PM Local Time    

Office of the Commissioner of Public Works    

Racine, WI

== ========= ============================================= =========== ============= ========= ========== ========== ============= ========== =============

G.B. Johnson Co., Inc. The Wanasek Corp. C.W. Purpero, Inc. Willkomm Exc. & Grading, Inc.

Burlington, WI Burlington, WI Oak Creek, WI Union Grove, WI

5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond 5% Bid Bond

== ========= ============================================= =========== ============= ========= ========== ========== ============= ========== =============

ITEM UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST UNIT COST TOTAL COST

1 1 LS Clearing $45.00 $45.00 $25.00 $25.00 $520.00 $520.00 $3,300.00 $3,300.00

2 1 LS Grubbing $45.00 $45.00 $25.00 $25.00 $520.00 $520.00 $3,300.00 $3,300.00

3 1 EA Traffic Control (project) $2,500.00 $2,500.00 $725.00 $725.00 $520.00 $520.00 $3,000.00 $3,000.00

4 20 EA Removing Small Pipe Culverts $122.00 $2,440.00 $215.00 $4,300.00 $199.00 $3,980.00 $271.00 $5,420.00

5 1 EA Abandoning Catch Basins $300.00 $300.00 $460.00 $460.00 $844.00 $844.00 $658.00 $658.00

6 1 EA Abandoning Culvert Pipes $1,000.00 $1,000.00 $950.00 $950.00 $387.00 $387.00 $1,166.00 $1,166.00

7 945 SY Removing Pavement $9.00 $8,505.00 $5.00 $4,725.00 $6.50 $6,142.50 $13.35 $12,615.75

8 425 Ton Base Aggregate Dense 3/4-Inch $17.00 $7,225.00 $18.00 $7,650.00 $17.00 $7,225.00 $48.55 $20,633.75

9 1 EA Construction Staking, Storm Sewer System $860.00 $860.00 $2,100.00 $2,100.00 $895.00 $895.00 $903.00 $903.00

10 14 EA Construction Staking, Pipe Culverts $48.00 $672.00 $85.00 $1,190.00 $50.00 $700.00 $50.00 $700.00

11 178 LF Construction Staking, Curb and Gutter $2.40 $427.20 $2.00 $356.00 $2.50 $445.00 $2.50 $445.00

12 1 LS Excavation Common $17,000.00 $17,000.00 $10,700.00 $10,700.00 $21,200.00 $21,200.00 $39,500.00 $39,500.00

13 1 EA Mobilization $8,925.00 $8,925.00 $2,200.00 $2,200.00 $3,120.00 $3,120.00 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

14 178 LF Install Concrete Curb and Gutter 30-Inch Type D $18.00 $3,204.00 $35.00 $6,230.00 $32.25 $5,740.50 $31.00 $5,518.00

15 360 LF Pipe Arch Corrogated Steel 9"x14" $30.00 $10,800.00 $50.00 $18,000.00 $36.50 $13,140.00 $85.00 $30,600.00

16 28 EA Apron Endwall for Pipe Arch Steel 9"x14" $100.00 $2,800.00 $275.00 $7,700.00 $226.00 $6,328.00 $136.00 $3,808.00

17 165 Ton HMA Pavement, Type E-0.3 $135.00 $22,275.00 $165.00 $27,225.00 $170.00 $28,050.00 $178.52 $29,455.80

18 4000 SY Sod Lawn $6.00 $24,000.00 $4.00 $16,000.00 $3.45 $13,800.00 $3.47 $13,880.00

19 8 MGAL Sod Water $10.00 $80.00 $500.00 $4,000.00 $61.25 $490.00 $61.95 $495.60

20 4000 SQ Salvaged Topsoil $1.00 $4,000.00 $2.00 $8,000.00 $1.75 $7,000.00 $4.65 $18,600.00

21 14 LF Temporary Ditch Checks Delivered $10.00 $140.00 $60.00 $840.00 $4.50 $63.00 $31.50 $441.00

22 14 EA Temporary Ditch Checks -Installed $40.00 $560.00 $75.00 $1,050.00 $4.50 $63.00 $52.50 $735.00

23 14 EA Inlet Protection Type C $75.00 $1,050.00 $95.00 $1,330.00 $38.00 $532.00 $36.75 $514.50

24 155 SQ Concrete Driveway 6-Inch $49.00 $7,595.00 $55.00 $8,525.00 $49.50 $7,672.50 $42.00 $6,510.00

25 2 EA Reconstructing Manholes $2,000.00 $4,000.00 $650.00 $1,300.00 $1,274.00 $2,548.00 $9,923.00 $19,846.00

26 1 EA Adjusting Catch Basins $500.00 $500.00 $700.00 $700.00 $313.00 $313.00 $687.00 $687.00

27 1 EA Manholes Type 5 $6,000.00 $6,000.00 $9,100.00 $9,100.00 $15,100.00 $15,100.00 $14,484.00 $14,484.00

28 10 EA Drain Basins 18-Inch $1,050.00 $10,500.00 $1,050.00 $10,500.00 $1,165.00 $11,650.00 $1,666.00 $16,660.00

29 567 LF Storm Sewer Pipe Polyethylene 12-Inch $33.00 $18,711.00 $35.00 $19,845.00 $57.00 $32,319.00 $52.00 $29,484.00

30 10 LF Storm Sewer Pipe Polyethylene 8-Inch $50.00 $500.00 $30.00 $300.00 $240.00 $2,400.00 $137.00 $1,370.00

31 8 EA Roof Drain/Sump Pump Connections $300.00 $2,400.00 $575.00 $4,600.00 $138.00 $1,104.00 $1,943.00 $15,544.00

TOTAL AMOUNT OF THIS PROPOSAL: $169,059.20 $180,651.00 $194,811.50 $302,774.40

QUANTITY


